
27114.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $18,812.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,812.00 $0.00 $18,812.00$0.00 $18,812.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $3,204.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,204.00 $0.00 $3,204.00$0.00 $3,204.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $487.00 $0.00 $0.00 $487.00 $0.00 $487.00$0.00 $487.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,511.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,511.00 $0.00 $1,511.00$0.00 $1,511.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $354.00 $0.00 $0.00 $354.00 $0.00 $354.00$0.00 $354.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $24,368.00 $24,368.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,368.00 $0.00 $24,368.00 100.00%

Fund:  NM READS TO LEAD! K-3 INITIATIVE - 27114 $0.00 $24,368.00 $24,368.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,368.00 $0.00 $24,368.00 100.00%
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End of Report

$24,368.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,368.00 $0.00 $24,368.00Grand Total: $24,368.00$0.00 100.00%
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